Edward Cullen Quotes

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

. First Name

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Plural Noun

Noun

Verb

Noun

Noun

Adverb

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Plura Noun

Event

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Edward Cullen Quotes

Before you, my was like a moonless . Very

but there were a?? points of light and ; And then you across my
likea . everything was on ; there was

there was beauty. When you were gone, when the had fallen over the everything

went black. Nothing had changed, but my eyes were blinded by the . | couldnd?? seethe

anymore. And there was no more reason for
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